
COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
& WINE& WINE



LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Smirnoff 21 vodka, Tanqueray London Dry gin
Bacardi white rum, Jose Cuervo Especial
tequila, Triple Sec, topped with fresh lemon
and Coca-Cola.

PERFECT STORM
Kraken black spiced rum, fresh lime,
Angostura bitters topped with fiery ginger
beer.

TEMPEST
Absolut Raspberri vodka, blackcurrant liqueur,
fresh lemon, prosecco, topped with lemonade.

MOJITO
Bacardi white rum, fresh mint, sugar, topped
with soda.

EL DIABLO
Jose Cuervo Especial tequila, blackcurrant
liqueur, fresh lime, topped with ginger beer.

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee whisky, fresh lemon,
Triple Sec and lemonade.

LAND & SEA
Edinburgh Seaside gin, St Germain elderflower
liqueur, cucumber, apple and mint.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol Aperitivo, soda, prosecco and orange.

9.50

9.00

8.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

Tempest’s
Summer Tall Boys



ESPRESSO MARTINI
Neighbourhood espresso, Absolut Vanilia vodka
and Kahlua coffee liqueur.

SEASIDE BREEZE
Edinburgh Seaside gin, triple sec, cranberry
juice, fresh lime and Ting grapefruit soda.

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia vodka , Chambord black
raspberry liqueur and pineapple juice.

FLOWER DROP
Smirnoff 21 vodka, St Germain elderflower
liqueur, fresh lemon and sugar.

BERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi white rum, fresh lime and
mixed berries.

PINK LEMONADE
Absolut Raspberri, strawberry liqueur,
fresh lemon juice and lemonade.

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia vodka, Passoa passion fruit
Liquor, prosecco and pineapple juice.

9.50

9.00

9.00

8.50

9.00

9.00

9.50

SHORT & SWEET



OLD FASHIONED
Wild Turkey bourbon, Angostura bitters,
sugar and orange.

NEGRONI
Edinburgh Seaside gin, Martini Rosso vermouth
and Campari Aperitif.

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca 51 silver sugarcane spirit,
fresh lime and sugar.

SPICY MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Especial tequila, Triple Sec
and salt.

GIN NEW FASHIONED
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger gin,
orange bitters and vanilla.

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.00

9.00

SHORT KINGS



LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee whisky, fresh lemon,
Triple Sec and lemonade

TEMPEST
Signature special of Cassis and Absolut
Raspberri shaken with fresh lemon juice and
topped with prosecco and lemonade.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Smirnoff 21 vodka, Tanqueray London Dry gin,
Bacardi white rum, Jose Cuervo Especial
tequila, Triple Sec, topped with fresh lemon
and Coca-Cola.

SANGRIA
Peculiar Mr. Pat Merlot, Courvoisier cognac
and triple sec topped with fresh fruits,
orange juice and lemonade.

22.00

22.00

26.00

24.00

Cocktail Carafe’s
Our cocktail carafe’s are ideal for 2-4 people to share



VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint, apple, lime and fiery ginger beer.

FRUIT PUNCH
Orange, pineapple, almond and fresh lime.

NON COLLINS
Alcohol free gin, fresh lemon and soda.

TROPICAL LEMONADE
Lychee, passionfruit, fresh lemon and lemonade.

5.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

MOCKTAILS



GPG GARGANEGA, PINOT GRIGIO
Venezie, Italy

THE LISTENING STATION, CHARDONNAY
Victoria, Australia

MOTU NUI, SAUVIGNON BLANC
Aconcagua, Chile

WHITE
4.60/5.60/7.00/20.00

4.80/5.80/7.20/21.00

5.10/6.20/8.40/24.50

RED
PECULIAR MR PAT, MERLOT
South East Australia

CAPE HEIGHTS, SHIRAZ
Western Cape, South Africa

PABLO Y WALTER, MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

4.60/5.60/7.10/20.00

4.80/5.60/7.10/20.00

5.10/6.20/8.40/25.00

ANOTHER STORY, WHITE ZINFANDEL
California, USA

MIRABELLO, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Lombardia, Italy

VERSETTO PROSECCO, EXTRA DRY
Venezie, Italy

ROSE

SPARKLING

4.60/5.60/7.10/20.00

4.60/5.60/7.10/20.00

6.00/26.00

125ml/175ml/250ml/Bottle

125ml/175ml/250ml/Bottle

125ml/Bottle

125ml/175ml/250ml/Bottle

WINE



BRUNCH COCKTAILSBRUNCH COCKTAILS

PROSECCO

STRAWBERRY BELLINI
Prosecco, sugar and strawberry.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco and soda water.

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Fresh berries, still lemonade and vodka.

SUNSET BELLINI
Our twist on the classic mimosa with orange
juice, grenadine and prosecco

TANK BIER
Our house lager, served ice cold.

COCKTAIL SLUSH
Ask the team what our flavour of the day is.

SOMERSBY CIDER
Refreshing Somersby cider.

GIN & TONIC
Tanqueray gin and crisp tonic.

tempestontithebarn.co.uk @tempestontithebarn

BOOK NOW ON OUR WEBSITE

TEMPEST BOTTOMLESS COCKTAIL BRUNCH - 35.00 p/person
90 minutes of unlimited cocktails and a brunch dish of your choice!

SATURDAY 10am - 4pm / SUNDAY 10am - 3pm


